Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

## SCHEDULES

## SCHEDULE 3

ENDORSEMENT: ALL DRIVERS

Road Traffic Offenders Act 1988 (c. 53)

- 33 (1) Section 27 (production of licence) is amended as follows.
  - (2) Omit "and its counterpart" in each place.
  - (3) In subsection (1), for "them" substitute "it".
  - (4) In subsection (3)(b), for "are produced" substitute "is produced".
  - (5) In subsection (4), for "their" substitute "its".